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Faculty of Home Sci

ence

Chandra Shekhar Azad University of Agriculture & Technology.
Kanpur. 208002

Examination Record of B.Sc C

ommunity Science

FRM-121 System Dynamics and Management of Resources

I.D No

CH-1962/2019
CH-1963/2019
CH-1964/2019

"CH-1965/2019

CH-1966/2019
CH-1967/2019
CH-1968/2019
CH-1969/2019
CH-1970/2019
CH-1971/2019
CH-1972/2019
CH-1973/2019
CH-1974/2019
CH-1975/2019
CH-1976/2019
CH-1977/2019
CH-1978/2019
CH-1979/2019
CH-1980/2019
CH-1981/2019

CH-1982/2019

CH-1983/2019
CH-1984/2019
CH-1986/2019
CH-1987/2019
CH-2013/2019
CH-2014/2019
CH-2015/2019
CH-2016/2019
CH-2017/2019
CH-2018/2019
CH-2019/2019
CH-2020/2019
CH-2021/2019

sacuiy

Name of the Student

| Km Sonika Devi
Anshika Shukla
Rupanti Verma
Sandhaya Verma
Ankita Verma
Purima Verma
Kumari Rani
KM Nainashi Verma
Reeta
Isha
Indu
Nisha kumara
Laxi Devi
Kamini Raw
Saumya
Anushika pandey
Ankali verma
Shivangi srivastay
Sukirti srivastav
_Anshika yadav
Km Isha verma
Swapnil Chandrra
Ishika Soni
| Anjali devi
. Km Pooja Kanauija
Sherva Mishra
Km sharanya Pandey
Megha shukla
Sherya kamal
Namrata Patel
Mahima Yadav
Aisha anwar
Smriti Singh
Neha gaur

pars

ne SCIEnGe

18, Azad University of Agril. & Tew

Kappur

r

W\

Current Semester
GPA (I Semester)
545
8.58
7.47
6.74
5.1
761
5.95
6.09
5.90
173
6.68
5.91
5.69
591
7.60
6.93
5.86
6.56
Tty
71.25
53
7.80
5.62
6.12
0.59
T2
6.76
7.18
5.99
6.62
6.79
7.06
i 6.99

5.04

credit hour 2

Credit |j0im'
(lISemester)
10.90 ¢«

laare

13.48 -
1022
15.22
11.90
12.18
11.80
15.46
13.36
11.82
11.38
11.82
15.20
13.86
11.72
13.12
15.50
| 14.50 <
i 10.64 i
' 15.60

11.24

12.24
; 13.18 «
15.04
13.52
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| CH-1965/2019 |
CH-1966/2019

 CH-1972/2019

CH-1974/2019
CH-1975/2019

CH-1977/2019
 CH-1978/2019
CH-1979/2019
CH-1980/2019
 CH-1982/2019
| CH-1984/2019

CH-1987/2019

CH-2015/2019

_ CH-2017/2019

M

 CH-2021/2019

Faculty of Home Science
Chandra Shekhar Azad University of Agriculture & Technology.

Kanpur, 208002

Examination Record of B.Sc Community Science
BSH-121 Technical Writing (English)
Name of the Student

G e }

 CH-1962/2019
CH-1963/2019
CH-1964/2019

Km Sonika Dt;v -

Al‘lShlkd Shlikia :
RuEantl Verma

~ CH-1967/2019
~ CH-1968/2019
CH 1969/2019

-1970/2019
( H 1971/2019

CH-1973/2019

CH-1976/2019

CH- E98If"0|‘)

CH 1983/2019

CH-1986/2019 | 7

CH-2013/2019
CH-2014/2019

CH-2016/2019
CH 2018/2019

ik 70]9/20]9
CH 2020/2019

é/@o@@/

: Anshlka yadav

@)(

Sandhd}a Veima_‘ 5
 Ankita Verma

: Purlma Verma :

Kumarl Rani

KM Namashl Vermd
7Reeta

Isha

: iiindu
~Nisha kumara
Laxi Devi

Kamini Raw

: ; Saumya g e
: Anushil\a pande) ]
_A]]Iga!l verma

‘Shivangi srivastay
Sukirti srivastav
Km 1sha verma
Swa_pml Chandrra
Ishika Som P
All_jall devi

Km Puma Kanauga
Sherya Mishra

Kim sharanya Pdndev
MGUha shukla

| Sherya kamal A T
Namrata Patel

Mahima Yadav
Aisha anwar

. Smriti Singh

Neha gaur

,@"M

riome SCiEnce

ratlie

8. Azad Um\ ity of Agril. & Tee

Kanpw

~

—_—

Current Semester
GPA (I Semester)
545

8 58
78 47
6 74
T
761
L=
6.09
5.90
T I3
6.68
5.91
5 69
5:9]
7.60
6.93
586

oy | = L
h
| ON

(TS Bl O R |

N

%

credit hour 2

|
|
|
|

Credit pointﬂm' -
(I1Semester)
1090 ~







[SNo|  LDNo

CH-1962/2019

‘ 2 | CH-1963/2019
3 | CH-1964/2019
4 | CH-1965/2019

1 5 | CH-1966/2019 |
i 6 | CH-1967/2019
7 | CH-1968/2019

8 | CH-1969/2019 |
i 9 | CH-1970/2019
i 10 | CH-1971/2019
4 11 | CH-1972/2019
i | 12 | CH-1973/2019
: 13 | CH-1974/2019
, 14 | CH-1975/2019
15 | CH-1976/2019

16 | CH-1977/2019

17 | CH-1978/2019
18 CH-1979/2019

19 | CH-1980/2019
20 | CH-1981/2019
I | CH-1982/2019
2 | CH-1983/2019
ad

 CH-1984/2019

24 CH- 1986/2019

25| GH: 1987/2(}]9

Faculty of Home Science

Kanpur, 208002

Examination Record of B.Sc Community Science

ECM-121 Women in Agriculture

Km Sonika Devi.
AﬂShlkd Shukla b

| Rupanti Verma

Sandhaya Verma
Ankita Verma

Purima Verma

7 Kumari Rani

__IS_i\iNamashl Verma
Reeta

lsha

Indu

Nisha kumala

| Laxi I)en R

Kamini Raw
Saulma
Anuslnka Pqnde\
Ankall verma

i Suklm srivastav

Anshika yada\f %
Km Isha verma
S_awapml Chandrra

Ishika Soni

AI'L]-ail devi

26 | CH-2013/2019
27 | CH-=201422019 |
28 | CH-2015/2019
29 | CH-2016/2019
30 _( H-2017/2019
31 | CH-2018/2019
32 | CH-2019/2019
33 | CH-202012019
34 | CH-2021/2019

| Sherya Mishra

Meuha shukla
Sherya kdmd!
Namrata I’atcl
Mahima Yadav
~Aisha anwar

: Smrltl Smgh B 8

Neha EANE . i

B.aopur

~Shivangi sr waslav i

Km Pooja Kanémja ] 7

Km sharanya Pandey -

AgrT

Name of the Student | Current Semester
GPA (] Semester)

5.45
58
747
6.74
EhLE
7 6l
ARis =
6.9
5.90
Pk
6.68
5.91

569
5.91
7.60

Wineer T

586
6.56
e
7 —):) -
53

780
5.62
612

S

Tdd
6.76
7.18
.99
6.62
6.79

~ 7 06 -

7_”6 o

~5.04

ClEligy

il. & Te % opm
ke e\

Chandra Shekhar Azad University of Agriculture & Technology.

credit hour 2
Credit point

13.867

: [J 125
l:) ‘:0"
14.50€
10.64~

< 24 >
]’) ‘14/
1318"'
1504

(I Semester)

CH e

iaglrs
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Faculty of Home Science

Chandra Shekhar Azad University of Agriculture & Technology,

Kanpur. 208002

Examination Record of B.S¢ Community Science
~ HDFS-121 Life Span Development

credit hour 3

S.No 1.D No Name of the Student Current Semester Credit point
_ GPA (1 Semester) | (I Semester)
I | CH-1962/2019 | Km Sonika DA o 3 545 i 16.35
2 | CH-1963/2019 | Anshika Shukla 5 8.58 25. 74 o
3 CH-1964/2019 Rupanti Verma 7.47 5 e i
4 CH-1965/2019 | Sandhaya Verma 6.74 022"
o _('H 1966/2019 ~Ankita Verma Sl 1533
20 CH-1967/2019 | Purima Vermd 7.61 2” 83«
13 et ( H- 1968/7019 | Kumari Rani s M l'f' 875:'77
1 8 | CH-1969/2019 | KM Nainashi Verma e R s
9 | CH-1970/2019 | Reeta I St ] T
2 10 | CH-1971/2019 | Isha als” ANBE T8 23.19
i 11 | CH-1972/2019 | Indu TEBR U T SR e
o 12 | CH-1973/2019 Nisha kumari E 5.91 11737
{4 13 CH 1974/"0]9 Laxi Devi 5.69 17.07 ~
e 14 | CH-1975/2019 | Kamini Raw ; TSRS 17.73
l‘j 19 CH 1976/2019 | Saumya . 1 60 £ % 22.80 ~
{i 16 ] CH 1977/2019 | Anushika pandey - 6.93 [ BN
o s ( H-1978/2019 Ankali verma 5.80 1 T98¢
18 CH- IO?Q/"OI‘) Shivangi srivastav 6.56 19.68«
el CH- l?g(ﬂ’ﬂl‘) | Sukirti srivastav = D 200
20 | CH-1981/2019 | Anshikayadav 7.25 il g s D N e
2 CHs Al98"/"0|9 Km Isha Ve e it S T G
e ot CH 1983/2019 | Swapnil Chandrra eSS O e LT e
23 | CH-1984/2019 | IshikaSoni 5.62 e
.24 | CH- E986/"0|9 | Anjali devi A 6.12 % X160 o
= 3 CH__I9_87/”0|9 Km Pooja Kanauija 6.59 5, 19.77
26 | CH-2013/2019 | Sherya Mishra 7.52 Yoo AR
27 | CH-2014/2019 | Km sharanya Pandey 6.76 20.28
28 | CH-2015/2019 | Megha shukla 7.18 B T
29 CH 2016/2019 | Sheryakamal 599 _1797/
30 | CH-2017/2019 | NamrataPatel 6.62 P 19.86 «
31 | CH-2018/2019 Mahima Yaday z 6.79 2037
32 | CH-2019/2019 | Aishaanwar 7.06 21187
e  CH- "070/"019 Smriti Singh 3 : 6.99 2097 i
34 | CH-2021/2019 | Neha gaur k 5.04 2 T

ean

faculty of Home Sciznce
1,8. Azad University of Agril. & Teer
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Faculty of Home Science

Chandra Shekhar Azad University of Agriculture & Technology,

FSN-121 Food Science & Processing
Name of the Student

“CH-1962/2019
CH-1963/2019
~ CH-1964/2019
CH-1965/2019

CH 1966/2019

~ CH-1967/2019
CH-1968/2019

( H- 1969/2019

 CH-1970/2019
CH-1971/2019

CH-1972/2019
_CH-1973/2019
CH-1974/2019

~ CH-1975/2019

CH-1976/2019
CH-1977/2019
~ CH-1978/2019
CH-1979/2019

~ CH-1980/2019
CH-1981/2019

CH-1982/2019
CH-1983/2019
CH-1984/2019
CH-1986/2019

CH-1987/2019

~ CH-2013/2019
CH-2014/2019

CH- 20[5/70]9
(“H"OIG/”O]Q

~ CH-2017/2019

CH- "’018/’0!9

CH- 2019/’70I9

| CH-2020/2019 2R
"CH-2021/2019

i

Kanpur, 208002

Examination Record of B.Sc Community Science

: Km Sonika Devi

/—’\nshll\a ShuI\Ia

Rupanti Verma

| Sandhaya Verma <SP
AnkitaVerma
Purima Verma

Kumari | Rani

KM Nalnashl Verma

credit hour 3

leha kumara

; laxl Dew

Kamini Ra\\
Saumya

Anushika pande\
Anl\a_ll verma

| Shivangi srivastav

| Sukirti srivastay
Anshika yada\

Km Isha verma
S_wapml Ch:mdlld
Ishika Som

d AﬂJali devi

| Km POQLa Ka11aUJa
Shel)a Mishra

| Km sharanya Pande;
| Megha shukla
Sherya kamal

| Namrata | Patel A
| Mahima Yada\ P o U
Aisha anwar

Smrm Singh

Neha gaur

de Task

“Current Semester Credit point
~ GPA (I Semester) (lISemester)
g 545 SRR
8.58 T
7.47 AL
LT W e
2 X 7 R Lo
7.61 22,83~
L8 : 17.85
6.09 e
e 17.70 ~
SR B SR <1 L SN
N S Wl L
391 s Bl
560 E: 17.07~
5.91 173
760 280 - |
693 20797 |
~5.86 17.58—
- 6.56 T IoghET
LA a0
7.25 e B R
5.32 P S
o e : 23.40 ~
5.62 - 16864
L7 P SR e
g5 e SR SRS | 1
_1.52 | 22567
6.76 . 202k
RS e R
5.99 1797~
6.62 _ 19.86e~
BoTB T el e
7.06 o I
o R T
5.04 R TR
o 1%






Faculty of Home Science
i Chandra Shekhar Azad University of Agriculture & Technology.,
" Kanpur. 208002
Examination Record of B.Sc Community Science

12 g i TAD-121 Fundamental of Clothing Construction credit hour 3 R
}?7 S.No 1.D No Name of the Student Current Semester Credit point
& GPA (I Semester) (I1Semester)
it [ CH-1962/2019 | Km Sonika Devi 5.45 1635~
i 4 2 CH-1963/2019 | Anshika Shukla ‘ 8.58 IEAET
3 | CH-1964/2019 | Rupanti Verma 7.47 BT
b 8 4 | CH-1965/2019 | Sandhaya Verma 6.74 N PR
5 CH-1966/2019 ‘Ankita Verma R 1333
’] 6 | CH-1967/2019 | Purima Verma 7 7.61 SRR
destid ~ CH-1968/2019 Eumariiani . et 995 oy 0 bl
| | 8 | CH-1969/2019 | KM Nainashi Verma | 609 18277
2! 9 | CH-1970/2019 | Reeta e e 5.90 S
10 | CH-1971/2019 |Isha : 7.73 e R
11 | CH-1972/2019 | Indu  6.68 g3 20.04 <
1 $2 CH-1973/2019 leha kumasa “Semaes i i 9] SBT3
4 13 CH-I9IR0IY . PhaxiDevi " TS0 ) 5.69 VT
‘ 14| CH-1975/2019 | Kamini Raw : 5.91 TP
i 15 | CH-1976/2019 | Saumya e, 7.60 st v 22 B
H 16 | CH-1977/2019 Anu%hllxd pandey 6.93 e |1
L 17 CH-1978/2019 _Anl\dh verma 5.86 BraGT
i1 8 O H-1979/2019 Shivangi srivastav =~ 6 ‘16 19.68 (
[i; 19 | CH-1980/2019 Suklrtl srivastay _ ot g 2325
:t“i 20 CH-1981/2019 Anshll\a)ada\ 4 Bame) 4 725 2175w
i 21 (‘H 1982/2019 | Km Isha verma 5.32 gt 19.96
it 22 | CH-1983/2019 | Swapnil Chandrra X 7.80 23.40F
i 23 | CH-1984/2019 | Ishika Soni B 5.62 16.86
i 24 | CH-1986/2019 | Anjali devi TR 6.12 D IRas e
i | 25 | CH-1987/2019 | Km Pooja Kanauija 5 6.59 . 3 IQ??(
§ 26 | CH-2013/2019 | Sherya Mishra ST el i G
; | 27 | CH-2014/2019 | KmsharanyaPandey | 676 0O
| 28 CH-2015/2019 | Megha shukla 4 7.18 : S0
29 ‘CH-2016/2019 | Sherya kamal 5.99 P 97;
: 30 | CH-2017/2019 | Namrata Patel _ 6.62 19.86
3l CH-2018/2019 | Mahima Yadav 6.79 20.37%.
32 | CH-2019/2019 | Aishaanwar 7.06 G B
33 | CH-2020/2019 | Smriti Singh iy o 16,99 i1 2097
34 | CH-2021/2019 | Neha gaur 2 5.04 THvRE

i
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Faculty of Home Science

Chandra Shekhar Azad University of Agriculture & Technology,

.
=

¥,

joo|~alcy

<
20
e

o)

e e

23
S2-
25

26
Ry

28
29

30

32
33
34

)

Kanpur, 208002
Examination Record of B.Sc Community Science
‘ ~ BSH-122 Principals of Biochemistry gredithourd - - 1o
1.D No Name of the Student Current Semester Credit point
L | GPA (I Semester) (I1Semester)
CH-1962/2019 | Km Sonika Devi e ] < Pt IBAS¥ - .
CH-1963/2019 | Anshika Shukla S $58 § P
CH-1964/2019 | Rupanti Verma =~ o 147 L Al
(‘H 1965/2019 | Sandhaya Verma ot 0.4 B | e
CH-1966/2019 | Ankita Verma ! 5.11 S ey
CH-1967/2019 | Purima Verma : <2 7.61 2RI
CH 1968/2019 | Kumari Rani 3195 R il
CH- 1969/2019 | KM Nainashi Verma______ 6.09 R DRy
CH-1970/2019 Boota'/ . CUHEERSS i (SISl Ty ) BB cT e Wi o
CH-1971/2019 | Isha _ s LRk e 1.73 Pae” AT | LS
CH-1972/2019 | Indu s e 008 i SN
CH-1973/2019 | Nisha kumara e R N IS R IR s e
CH I974/"0|9 & Lam Devi A 5.69 g 1707~
CH-1975/2019 | Kamini Raw e e 591 2732
CH- I976J"0I9 Saumya R 3% BT L
CH-1977/2019 | Anushika pandey 4 Sy, Soe 2 S0 P
~ CH-1978/2019 Ankali verma e 0 5.86 S| AR R
_ CH- 1979/2019 | Shivangi srivastavy L ] 18 1908
CH- 1980/2019 | Sukirti srivastay : 715 B BT
CH-1981/2019 | Anshika yadav Yo 725 N ol TR
CH-1982/2019 | Km Isha verma st 5.32 ade 19.969- 55
CH-19853/2019 | Swapnil Chandrra ST Ay L
~ CH-1984/2019 Ishika Soni o, S SR
CH-1986/2019 | Anjali devi e NG 6.12 Lobes o5 TR
CH- ]987/”0]9 Km Pooja Kanauija 6.59 &b i 19.7F
CH-2013/2019 | SheryaMishra o A0 Sl s A
CH- -2014/2019 | Km sharanya Pandey 6.76 o R
~ CH-2015/2019 | Megha shukla i Pt TR N R e
(‘H 2016/2019 Sherya kamal T Sl P e S b
(‘_Ii_.?Ol?/ZOl‘) Na:11ra}1P§teI IR O ST Lo e
~ CH-2018/2019 | Mahima Yadav 2y & 69 i S e
CH-2019/2019 | Aisha anwar E i 7.06 = _2l18€
~ CH-2020/2019 | Smuriti Singh 6.99 slie . 2007
CH-2021/2019 | Neha gaur : 5.04 | . | 2
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Chandra Shekhar Azad University of Agriculture & Technology.

1.D No

 CH-1962/2019

CH !96_)/20]9

| CH-1964/2019

CH-1965/2019

CH-1966/2019
CH-1967/2019
CH-1968/2019
CH-1969/2019

CH-1 1970/7(}]9
CH- 197]/70]9

CH-1972/2019

~ CH-1973/2019
 CH-1974/2019
 CH-1975/2019
~CH-1976/2019

~ CH-1977/2019
CH-1978/2019
CH-1979/2019
CH-1980/2019
CH-1981/2019
~ CH-1982/2019

 CH-1983/2019
CH-1984/2019
CH-1986/2019

| CH-1987/2019

CH-2013/2019
CH '7014/°0!9
CH 2015/2019
(H 2016/2019
CH 2017/2019
CH-2018/2019
CH- 2019/2019

- EH= 2020/7019
CH- "0”]/"(}]9

N

| Km Sontl\a Dew

: R'Letﬂ _

K Shl\_/d_ng srivastav

| Anshika vada\

| Sherya kamal
Nanrata Patel

| Aisha anwar

Faculty of Hlome Science

Kanpur, 208002

Name of the Student

Examination Record of B.Sc Community Science

BSH-123 Agricultural Informatics credit hour 3

" Current Semester

Anshlka Shukla
Rupanti Verma
Sdndhaya Verma
Ankita Verma

Purima Verma
‘Kumari Rani 3
KM Namashl Verma :

Isha

Indu

leha kumara i
Lam Dev
‘Kamini Raw
Saumya
Anushika pande_y
Ankall verma

Sukirti qmasta»

Km lsha verma
Swapnll (‘handrra
Ishika Som

Anjali devi

Km Pooja Kanauija
Sherya Mishra

Km sharanya Pandey
‘Megha shukla

Mahima Yaday

Smriti Singh
Nt.ha gaur

\@L’fﬁ/

pean
raculty of Home Sciznes

8. Azad University of Agril. & Tee!

Kanpus

o

ST 545
Lo 38_
947
6.74
L
7.61
5.95
6.09

SR
6.68
5,69
5.91
i
693
5.86
6. 56
]
fr
532
7.80
o
6.12
- 6.59
752
A
718
3.99
662
6.79
B
6:99
5.04

GPA (I Semester) |

Sl e

Credit -point
__(lISemester)

16,357

50

_2”4](’
2022
533
')’) 83(’
2 _17 85(

16.86¢
1836~
19.77°
22567
20. Tl
21547
17.97

19.86— |

2037
2118
20977

R g

15.12







